
        CAT  270 plus front
(Type PTM 333 :  + . . 01001)

Ihre / Your / Votre   • Masch.Nr. • Fgst.Ident.Nr. Version 08/00

D Ersatzteilliste             Nr. 99 333.DE.90B.0

GB

F

Spare parts list

Catalogue de Pièces Detachees

             CAT  270 front

(Type PTM 333 :  + . . 01001)



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+CAT+270+plus+front+CAT+270+front+Mower


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  342.16.100.0           1 AUSGL.SPINDEL M.ENTLASTUNGSG.  PIVOT                SPINDLE                  (1-9
    0.02 00  333.18.100.0           1 TELESKOP-OBERLENKER            BRAS ATTEL. SUP.     ADJUSTEMENT SPINDLE      (11-15
    1    00  324.70.005.0           2 LASCHE MIT KETTE               ECLISSE              PLATE
    2    00  705.70.014.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    3    00  705.70.010.0           1 STECKER                        FICHE                PIN
    4    00       435.409           2 ZUGFEDER                       RESSORT DE TRACTION  SPRING
    5    00       438.004           2 FEDERVORSTECKER 5              CLIPS                CLIP, SPRING
    6    00       438.017           2 KLAPPVORSTECKER 6X42 DIN 11O23 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH
    9    00  333.18.120.0           1 GEWINDESPINDEL S.Z.            PIVOT                SPINDLE
   10    00  333.13.030.1           1 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE
   11    00  333.18.104.0           1 ZYLINDER S.Z.                  VERIN                CYLINDER
   12    00       435.703           1 FEDERHUELSE F. KAT. II         GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  SLEEVE
   13    00       438.005           1 VORSTECKER                     GOUPILLE             PIN, LINCH
   14    00       173.143           1 SPANNSTIFT 6X36 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   15    00       542.413           0 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE
   16    00       430.908           4 SCHAEKEL A 063  DIN 82101  ZN  MAILLON              HOOK

                                                                                                                                          0333/BT 0012



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  333.45.001.0           1 HYDR.STABILISIERUNG            HYDR.STABILISATION   HYDR.STABILISATION       (1-15
    1    00  333.12.050.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    2    00  333.12.051.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    3    00       162.422           8 SCHEIBE 26X16,2X2              RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
    4    00       157.014           4 SICHERUNGSRING 16X1 DIN 471    CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
    5    00       442.125           1 HYDRAULIKZYLINDER EINFACHW.    VERIN HYDRAULIQUE    HYDR. CYLINDER
    6    00       459.104           1 GUMMITUELLE                    DOUILLE CAOUT.       RUBBER GROMMET
    7    00     447.1.251           1 SCHLAUCH 6/3000 KPL.           TUYAU SOUPLE         TUBE
    8    00     448.1.252           1 T-VERSCHRAUBUNG TV 10L  3X M 1 RACCORD FILETE EN T  T-CONNECTION
    9    00     448.1.283           1 GERADE VERBINDUNG M16X1,5  SNV DROIT VISSAGE        THREADED UNION
   10    00       448.051           1 STECKER F. SCHNELLVERSCHLUSSK. FICHE                PIN
   11    00       448.052           1 STAUBKAPPE                     CAPUCHON             STUFFED CAP
   12    00       448.056           1 MUFFE F. VERSCHLUSSKUPPLUNG    DOUILLE              SOCKET
   13    00       448.054           1 STAUBSTECKER                   CACHE-POUSSIERE      DUST CAP
   14    00       415.579           1 O-RING 6.5X1.5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   15    00       415.577           1 O-RING 7,5X1,5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING

                                                                                                                                          0333/BT 0026



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  333.41.001.0           1 SCHWADFORMER ZUS.              ANDAINEUSES          SWATH PLATE              (1-45
    1    00  333.41.046.0           2 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER                    -1460
    1.01 00  333.41.046.1           2 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER                    +1461
    2    00       438.016           2 KLAPPVORSTECKER 5X32 DIN 11023 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH
    3    00  333.41.030.0           2 HEBEL SZ.                      LEVIER               LEVER                    -1460
    3.01 00  333.41.030.1           2 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER                    +1461
    4    00       162.416          18 SCHEIBE 24X13X2                RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
    5    00       172.971           8 SPANNSTIFT 4X20 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
    6    00       162.403           2 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
    7    00       435.121           2 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING
    8    00       120.161          10 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
    9    00       173.122           2 SPANNSTIFT 5X40 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   10    00       162.458           2 SCHEIBE  30,2/50X1 ZN  ST 30   RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   11    00  333.41.037.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   12    00  333.41.058.0           1 PLATTE RE                      PLAQUE               BRACKET                  RE
   13    00  333.41.060.0           1 PLATTE LI                      PLAQUE               BRACKET                  LI
   14    00  333.41.063.0           1 KONSOLE RE                     CONSOLE              BRACKET                  RE
   15    00  333.41.065.0           1 KONSOLE LI                     CONSOLE              BRACKET                  LI
   16    00       103.090           6 SK-SCHR.M12X50 DIN 933-8.8 ZN  VIS HEXAGONAL        SCREW, HEX.HD.
   17    00       165.312          10 FEDERRING  12 DIN 128 ZN       RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   18    00  333.41.012.0           2 SCHWADTELLER                   DEFLECTEUR ROTATIF   SWATH DEFLECTOR          +2621  4ST
   19    00       162.858           4 SCHEIBE 30X13X5                RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   20    00       108.953          28 SCHRAUBE M.INNENSECHS.M8X20    VIS                  BOLT
   21    00  333.41.018.0           4 DISTANZRING                    RONDELLE D’ECART.    SPACER
   22    00  333.41.013.0           4 FLANSCHPLATTE SZ.              PLAQUE DE FLASQUE    FLANGE PLATE
   23    00       165.310          12 FEDERRING A 8 DIN 127          RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   24    00       120.396          12 FL.SK-MUTTER M 8  DIN 936-8    ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.HD.
   25    00       155.133           8 SICHERUNGSRING 47X1,75 DIN 472 CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   26    00       400.171           8 KUGELLAGER 6005 2RS            ROULEMENT A BILLES   BEARING, BALL
   27    00       100.084           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X20 DIN 933-8.8 VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.
   28    00       417.436           2 VERSCHLUSSKAPPE VK 47X6,5      CAPUCHON DE FERMET.  SEALING-CAP
   29    00  333.41.019.0           2 SCHWADTELLER                   DEFLECTEUR ROTATIF   SWATH DEFLECTOR          -2620
   30    00  333.41.050.3           1 ROHRBUEGEL RE                  ETRIER PORTE-ROUE    WHEEL STRAP              RE
   31    00       103.064           8 SK-SCHR. M10X25 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.
   32    00       165.311           8 FEDERRING 10 DIN 128 ZN        RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   33    00       120.160           8 SK-MUTTER     M10 DIN 934-8 ZN ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   34    00       191.012           2 SCHMIERN. SFG CM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   35    00       410.630           4 GLACIER-BUECHSE PM 3020 DX     DOUILLE GLACEE       BUSH
   36    00  238.03.019.0           4 DECKSCHEIBE                    DISQUE DE RECOUVREM. WASHER
   37    00  235.10.025.0           4 RING                           BAGUE                RING
   38    00       162.404          16 SCHEIBE 21X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   39    00  333.41.049.2           1 ROHRBUEGEL LI                  ATTACHE DE TUYAU     TUBE STRAP               LI +1461
   40    00  333.41.055.0           1 ABWEISBLECH RE                 FOURCHETTE           DEFL.SHEET               RE +1461-2620
   41    00  333.41.056.0           1 ABWEISBLECH LI                 FOURCHETTE           DEFL.SHEET               LI +1461-2620
   42    00       103.048           2 SK-SCHR. M 8X45 DIN 933-8.8    VIS HEXAGONAL        SCREW, HEX.HD.           +1461-2620
   43    00       162.402          16 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             RING, SPACING            +1461
   44    00       122.106           2 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU „STOVER“       NUT, LOCK                +1461-2620
   45    00       299.010           1 MOOSGUMMI 1M                   CAOUT.MOUSSE LAMIN.  FOAM RUBBER LAMIN.       +1461-2620
   46    00  333.41.011.0           4 PLATTE                         PLAQUE               BRACKET
   47    00       122.106          12 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU „STOVER“       NUT, LOCK
   48    00  333.41.039.0           4 STUETZSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE D’APPUI     SUPPORTING WASHER        +2621
   49    00       459.890           4 GUMMISCHEIBE                   RONDELLE CAOUTCHOUC  RUBBER WASHER            +2621

                                                                                                                                          0333/BT 0050



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  333.61.110.0           1 MAEHBALKEN 260 ZUS.            BARRE DE COUPE       CUTTER BAR               (1-26 V
    1    00  333.60.115.3           1 MAEHBALKEN SZ.                 BARRE DE COUPE       CUTTER BAR
    2    00  333.60.163.2           1 SECHSKANTSTANGE                BARRE/TIGE/TRINGLE   ROD/BAR
    3    00       100.090           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X50 DIN 933 8,8 VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.           AZ=9KPM
    4    00       162.444           4 SCHEIBE 12,5/25X4 ZN           RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
    5    00  333.60.150.0           1 GETRIEBE ZUS.                  ENGRENAGE            GEARBOX                  *90
    6    00       415.596           2 O-RING OR 70X5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
    7    00  330.60.128.1           2 DECKEL                         CHAPEAU              COVER
    8    00       103.063           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X20 DIN 933-8.8 VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.
    9    00       190.105           1 ENTLUEFTUNGSVENTIL M18X1,5     RENIFLARD SOUPAPE    BREATHER VALVE
   10    00       542.109          11 VALVOLINE X-18 MD SAE 90       VALVOLINE            VALVOLINE
   11    00  333.61.001.0           2 MAEHTROMMEL INNEN              DEDANS TAMBOUR       INSIDE DRUM              *75
   12    00       417.959           2 VERSCHLUSSTOPFEN V14 GPN 3OO   BOUCHON              PLUG
   13    00  330.60.025.1           4 ABDECKTELLER SZ.               PLAQUE DE RENFORT    STIFFENING PLATE
   14    00       415.679           3 DICHTUNG 201 X 150 X 0,10  POL GARNITURE            GASKET
   15    00       415.680           2 DICHTUNG 201 X 150 X 0,25  POL GARNITURE            GASKET
   16    00       415.681           2 DICHTUNG 201 X 150 X 0,35  POL GARNITURE            GASKET
   17    00  333.61.002.0           2 MAEHTROMMEL AUSSEN             DEHORS TAMBOUR       OUTSIDE DRUM             *77
   18    00       415.477           4 O-RING 140X5                   JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   19    00       162.410           4 SCHEIBE 21X10,5X2,5            RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   20    00  333.60.137.0          16 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE
   21    00       543.004           0 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D’VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE
   22    00       109.234          16 STIFTSCHR. M 12X55             GOUJON FILETE        STUD, THREADED           242
   23    00       415.319          16 O-RING 12X3                    JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   24    00       122.108          16 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU „STOVER“       NUT, LOCK
   25    00       543.201           0 LOCTITE 510                    LOCTITE              LOCTITE
   26    00  333.61.013.0          16 DISTANZSCHEIBE                 ANNEAU ENTRETOISE    SPACER RING

                                                                                                                                          0333/BT 0073



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  333.60.002.0           2 MAEHEINHEIT AUSSEN             BARRE DE COUP.DEHORS MOWER UNIT OUTSIDE       (1-94 V
    0.02 00  333.60.070.0           2 MAEHTELLER                     ASSIETTE             CUTTING DISC             (91-94
    0.03 00  330.60.002.0           1 MAEHTELLERNABE VORM.           MOYEU                HUB                      FU                    1
    1    00  330.60.005.0           2 TROMPETE                       TROMPETE             TRUMPET WITH BUSH        -1460
    1.01 00  330.60.005.2           2 TROMPETE                       TROMPETE             TRUMPET WITH BUSH        +1461
    2    00  331.60.012.0           2 WELLE                          ARBRE                SHAFT                    -1460
    2.01 00  331.60.012.1           2 WELLE                          ARBRE                SHAFT                    +1461
    3    00       415.032           2 WELLENDICHTR.25/52X7 DIN3760   BAGUE D ETANCHEITE   SHAFT GASKET             -1460
    3.01 00       415.238           2 WELLENDICHTRING A80X25X9       BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL                 +1461
    4    00       400.225           2 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6208   DIN625 ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING
    5    00       150.510           2 PASSFEDER AB 8X7X45 DIN 6885   CLAVETTE             KEY
    6    00  330.60.014.0           2 KEGELRAD                       ENGRENAGE CONIQUE    BEVEL GEAR
    7    00       155.022           2 SICHERUNGSRING  25X1,2 DIN 471 CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
    8    00       400.228           2 RILLENKLAG. 62O9 DIN 625       ROUL. RAINURE A BIL. BEARING, BALL
    9    00  330.60.013.0           2 KEGELRAD                       ENGRENAGE CONIQUE    BEVEL GEAR               -1750
    9.01 00  333.60.162.0           2 KEGELRAD                       ENGRENAGE CONIQUE    BEVEL GEAR               +1751
   10    00       155.150           2 SICHERUNGSRING  80X2,5 DIN472  CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   11    00       624.123           4 ABDECKUNG                      PANNEAU              COVER
   12    00       624.109           2 DISTANZRING ZELLAMID 900  D.55 RONDELLE D’ECART.    SPACER
   13    00       155.158           2 SICHERUNGSRING 100 DIN 472     CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   14    00       400.791           2 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6211 C3  2 RS ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING
   15    00       624.126           2 DISTANZRING                    RONDELLE D’ECART.    SPACER
   16    00       155.038           2 SICHERUNGSRING  55X2  DIN 471  CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   17    00       409.145           2 INNENRING IR 50 X 55 X 20      BAGUE INT.           RING, INSIDE
   18    00       408.853           2 NADELHUELSE HK 5520            DOUILLE AIGUILLES    NEEDLE SLEEVE
   19    00       155.434           2 SPRENGRING WR 50               AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP
   20    00  330.60.064.1           2 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   21    00  333.60.040.0           2 TROMMEL                        TAMBOUR              DRUM                     -3690
   21.01 00  342.60.041.0           2 TROMMEL                        TAMBOUR              DRUM                     +3691-4235
   21.02 00  330.60.039.0           2 TROMMEL                        TAMBOUR              DRUM                     +4236
   23    00  330.60.065.0           6 VERSTEIFUNGSBLECH              PLAQUE DE RENFORT    STIFFENING PLATE
   24    00       168.051          12 SPANNSCHEIBE 12                RONDELLE             CLAMPING ROLLER
   25    00       103.086          32 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.
   26    00  330.60.180.0           2 DISTANZRING                    RONDELLE D’ECART.    SPACER
   27    00       400.906           2 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6017 C3  2 RS ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING
   28    00  330.60.067.1           2 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   29    00       400.790           2 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6209-2RS  DIN ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING
   30    00  330.60.020.0           2 DISTANZRING                    RONDELLE D’ECART.    SPACER
   31    00       155.034           2 SICHERUNGSRING  45X1,75 DIN471 CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   32    00       150.117           2 PASSFEDER A   8X7X100 DIN 6885 CLAVETTE             KEY
   33    00       155.420           2 SPRENGRING WR 25               AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP
   34    00  330.60.009.1           2 MUTTER                         ECROU                NUT
   35    00  330.60.011.0           2 VERSTELLRITZEL                 PIGNON               PINION
   36    00       640.056           2 GLEITTELLER QSTE 380 TM        PATIN COUPE          SAUCER
   37    00  330.60.056.0           2 FLANSCH                        BRIDE                FLANGE
   38    00       165.312          24 FEDERRING  12 DIN 128 ZN       RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   39    00       150.125           2 PASSFEDER A  10X8X56  DIN 6885 CLAVETTE             KEY
   40    00  330.60.008.0           2 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   41    00  330.60.055.0           2 ROHR                           TUBE                 RING
   42    00       620.745           2 BOLZEN 16MNCR5 V               AXE                  PIN
   43    00       172.119           2 SPANNSTIFT  5X30   DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   44    00       415.322           2 O-RING 13X2,5                  JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   45    00       459.202           2 FALTENBALG D.144/D.119  L=70   SOUFFLET             BELLOWS
   46    00       415.471           2 O-RING OR 115X5  DIN 3770      JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   47    00       640.059           2 MITTELTELLER QSTE 380 TM       CENTRAL PLATEAU      CENTRE PLATE             -4845
   47.01 00  337.65.075.0           2 MITTELTELLER                   CENTRAL PLATEAU      CENTRE PLATE
   48    00       475.175           4 KABELBINDER PLT7 LH635X7,6     ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP
   49    00       417.855           2 SCHUTZKAPPE                    TOLE DE PROTECTION   GUARD
   50    00       174.789           2 GEWINDESTIFT M 10X16  DIN 915  CLAVETTE FILETEE     LOCKING RING             242
   51    00       165.315           2 FEDERRING 18 DIN 128 ZN        RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   52    00       103.088           4 SK-SCHR. M12X40 DIN 933-8.8    VIS HEXAGONAL        SCREW, HEX.HD.           242
   53    00  333.60.066.0           2 AUSGLEICHSGEWICHT              POID DU DIFFERENTIEL DIFFERENTIAL WEIGHT
   54    00       417.439           2 VERSCHLUSSKAPPE                CAPUCHON DE FERMET.  SEALING-CAP              +1461
   55    00       542.422           0 OPTIMOL PASTE MP3              OPTIMOL PASTE MP3    OPTIMOL PASTE MP3
   57    00       155.498           2 SPRENGRING BR63                AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP               +1461
   58    00       542.107           0 GETRIEBEOEL X 18               HUILE DE TRANSM.     OIL X 18                 +1461/ =10CCM
   60    00       624.124           2 RING                           BAGUE                RING
   61    00       542.402           0 KUGELLAGERFETT M 150           ROUL.BILLES GRAISS.  BEARING BALL GREASE
   62    00       543.004           0 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D’VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE
   63    00       166.565           4 PASSCHEIBE 63X80X0,1 DIN 988   BAGUE                RING, SPACING
   64    00       166.566           2 PASS-SCHEIBE 63/80X0,3 DIN 988 RONDELLE             WASHER
   72    00  330.60.046.0           2 DECKEL                         CHAPEAU              COVER                    -1750
   73    00       165.308          12 HEDTMANN-SICHERHEITSRING 6     RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING           -1750
   74    00       116.446          12 BLECHSCHRAUBE 6,3X13           VIS A TOLE           SHEET METAL SCREW        -1750
   91    00  333.60.075.0           2 MAEHTELLER                     ASSIETTE             CUTTING DISC             -3690
   91.01 00  333.60.075.1           2 MAEHTELLER                     ASSIETTE             CUTTING DISC             +3691

                                                                                                                                          0333/BT 0085



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  333.80.001.0           1 ANTRIEB ZUS.                   ENTRAINEMENT         DRIVE                    (1-28
    1    00  333.80.002.1           1 EINGANGSGETRIEBE ZUS.          TRANSMISS. D’ENTREE  INPUT TRANSMISSION       *110
    2    00       100.086           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.
    3    00       150.112           1 PASSFEDER A 8X7X56 DIN6885     CLAVETTE             KEY
    4    00       100.065           2 SK-SCHR.M.M M10X30 DIN 601 4,6 VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.
    5    00       162.329           2 SCHEIBE 11X34X3                RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
    6    00       435.192           1 DRUCKFEDER D6,5/D23,5/150  GUT RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING
    7    00       162.409           2 SCHEIBE 34X16,5X3 ZN           RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
    8    00  333.80.020.0           1 RIEMENSPANNER MONT.            DISPOS. DE SERRAGE   TENS. PULLEY             (21-28
    9    00       162.426           1 SCHEIBE 30X20,5X1              RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   10    00       155.018           1 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2  DIN 471 CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   11    00       120.163           2 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   12    00  333.80.024.0           1 SPANNBOLZEN                    BOULON DE SERAGE     BOLT
   13    00       173.138           1 SPANNSTIFT 6X24 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   15    00  333.80.028.0           1 FEDERANZEIGER                  RESSORT INDICATOR    SPRING INDICATOR
   16    00       460.061           1 KEILRIEMENSATZ PTM 333         JEU DE COURROIES     V-BELT, SET              L=1532
   17    00  333.80.013.0           1 ABDECKSCHEIBE                  COUVERCLE            COVER                    +1461
   18    00       165.312           4 FEDERRING  12 DIN 128 ZN       RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   19    00       162.416           4 SCHEIBE 24X13X2                RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   21    00  333.80.021.1           1 SPANNPLATTE SZ.                PLAQUE               PLATE
   22    00  333.80.025.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   23    00       400.789           2 RILLENKUGELL. 6208 2RSC3DIN625 ROUL. RAINURE A BIL. BEARING
   24    00       624.119           1 SPANNROLLE                     GALET DE TENSION     TENSIONING PULLEY
   25    00       155.032           1 SICHERUNGSRING  40X1,75 DIN471 CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   26    00       122.112           1 SI-MUTTER M20 DIN 980 8        ECROU „STOVER“       NUT, LOCK
   27    00       166.804           1 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   28    00       410.617           2 DX-BUECHSE PM 2020             DX-MANCHON           DX-BUSH

                                                                                                                                          0333/BT 0100



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    1    45        188956           1 SPERRKEILFREILAUF KPL.         ROUE LIBRE A ROCHETS KEY-TYPE OVERR.CL.       (1-15
    3    45      62.10.02           1 SPRENGRING SP 50 DIN 5417      AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP
    4    45      16.20.52           1 WINKELRING                     CORNIERE ANNULAIRE   ANGLE RING
    5    45     65.03.100           1 SPERRHUELSE                    VERROU               LOCK COLLAR
    6    45      64.01.02           3 KUGEL  1/2" V DIN 5401         BILLE                BALL
    7    45      66.01.46           1 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING
    8    45      16.20.16           1 STUETZRING                     BAGUE DE SUPPORT     RING
    9    45      62.14.01           1 SICHERUNGSRING 72X2,5 DIN 472  CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP
   10    45      16.20.67           1 STUETZSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE D’APPUI     SUPPORTING WASHER
   11    45      56.19.12           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   12    45      16.50.35           2 SPERRKEIL                      CLAVETTE PROFILEE    KEY
   13    45      66.19.01           2 BLATTFEDER                     RESSORT PLAT         LEAF SPRING
   14    45      35.31.54           1 KUPPLUNGSGEHAEUSE              BOITIER              HOUSING
   15    00       190.002           1 SCHMIERNIPPEL A M8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE

                                                                                                                                          0333/BT 0150



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+CAT+270+plus+front+CAT+270+front+Mower

